 RLH Industries, Inc. • Tel. 866-DO-FIBER • Fax 714 532-1885 • www.fiberopticlink.com
 Page 1
2-Wire Analog Phone System
4RU Plug-in Card
Single Channel Analog Phone over Fiber
Description
The 2 wire POTS (Plain Old Telephone Service) system provides
transmission of standard analog POTS, telemetering, or PBX

the unit and retest. If technical assistance is required, contact RLH Industries, Inc. technical support
department.
Ordering Information
RLH Fiber Optic Link products are available directly through RLH Industries, Inc. or its distributors
nationwide. Please call RLH customer service for ordering assistance. Each 2W POTS card is identified
with the part number.
Fiber Type Max. DistanceFiber Type Max. Distance
2W POTS FXO/CO Card2W POTS FXO/CO Card 2W POTS FXS/Sub Card2W POTS FXS/Sub Card
Part Number CLEI Code Part Number CLEI Code
Multimode ST * 1.5 miles (2.5km)
Multimode SC * 1.5 miles (2.5km)
Single-mode ST 9 miles (15km)
Single-mode ST (Long Haul) 37 mi. (60 km)
Single-mode SC 9 miles (15km)
Single-mode SC (Long Haul) 37 mi. (60 km)
8806-1234-03 NPIFA301AA 8806-1244-05 NPIFAB401AA
8805-1234-03 – 8805-1244-05 –
8806-1261-01 NPIFCB01AA 8806-1271-03 NPIFDB01AA
8806-1261-01LH – 8806-1271-03LH –
8805-1261-01 NPIFKD01AA 8805-1271-03 NPIFLD01AA
8805-1261-01LH – 8805-1271-03LH –
* 62.5µm multimode fiber compatibility is standard, add -50 to part number for 50µm fiber compatibility.
Add RJ to part number for installed RJ11 adapter.
Add -SM07 to part number for forward disconnect option.